2018 DuPage Valley Varsity Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard East Saturday March 10, 2018

Team Totals

Floor  pomma Parallel T
Place Schoo! omm aralle eam

Ex.  Horee RNGs Vault "o H.oBar 7 Total

1 Glenbard West 27.000 23.600 25.200 25.700 26.000 24.100 oo 1571.600
2 Glenbard East 25.700 16.600 24.000 24.800 24.200 21.100 oomo 136.400
3 Glenbard South 21.100 14.900 19.300 20.550 19.300 17.300 oooo 112.450
4 Glenbard North 12,500 15.000 10.400 20.200 19.100 8.600 oo 85.800
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2018 DuPage Valley Varsity Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard East

Marc Le

Alexander Demeris

Aiden Rudoiph
Shea Rudolph
Sean Ohara
Orest Kostetskyy
Andrew Lopez
Sean McLaughin
Jamelyn Miles
Josh Vu

Ryan McConville
Brandon Dao
Joe Solon
Tommy Mendes
David Lima

Name

Floor

X

OC OO0 OO 0OQ 0000 OO

School
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Gienbard West
Gienbard West
Glenbard East
Gienbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard East

Exercise

Saturday h



farch 10, 2018

Final Score Compstitor #

9.400 5.000
9.200 2.000
9.000 9.000
8.800 10.000
8.600 3.000
8.300 4,000
8.100 6.000
7.800 3.000
7.700 4,000
7.600 2,000
7.000 2,000
6.500 3.000
6.300 1.080
6.000 2,000

£5.500 1.000
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2018 DuPage Valley Varsity Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard East

Daniel Eichin
Shea Rudoiph

Alexander Demeris

Marc Le
Coley McArdie
Tony Longe

Gecrge Gonzales

Wasay Ahmed
Colin Deppert
Brandon Dao
Peter DelLaCruz
Sean Ohara
Isaac Kim
Faizaan Ahmed
Sean McLaughin
John Rayo
Haroun Aldaas
Ryan McConville

Pommel

-
=
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Name

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard South

Horse

Saturday March 10, 2018

Final Score
8.200
8.100
7.300
7.200
6.400
5.900
5.700
5.600
4.900
4.900
4.700
4.700
4.400
4,300
4.100
4.000
3.700
3.400

Competitor #
3000
10.000
2,000
5600
7.000
5.000
5.000
1.000
4.000
3600
6.000
3.000
4.000
6.000
3.000
10,000
B.000
2000



Hosted by: Glenbard East
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2018 DuPage Valley Varsity Gymnastics Championship

Name

Marc Le
Alexander Demeris
Shea Rudolph
Caros Sandoval
Sean Ohama

Abu Syed

Sammy Syracuse
John Rayo
Haroun Aldaas
Sean McLaughin
Colin Deppert
Robby Schmaiden
Eddie Pojman
Brandon Dao
Ryan McConville
fsaac Kim

Still

-
o
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School
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbhard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard North

Rings

Saturday March 10, 2018

Final Score
$.100
8.500
8.400
8.300
7.900
7.700
7.600
7.000
6.700
6.700
6.300
£.300
6.200
5.600
5.500
4,800

Competitor #
5.000
2.000

10.000
11.000
3.000
12.000
13.000
10.000
8.000
3.000
4.000
6.000
$.000
3.000
2000
4,000
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2018 DuPage Valley Varsity Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard East

Aiden Rudolph
Sean Chara

Marc Le
Alexander Demeris
Shea Rudolph
Andrew Lopez
Jamelyn Miles
Brandon Dao
Josh Vu

Sean Mclaughin
Conor McBride
Robby Schmaiden
Ryan McCanville
Joe Solon

Lachin Khasanov
David Lima

Shray Komal
Tommy Mendes

Name

=

OO0 00000 COWOOaO00O0an:”

Vault
School
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard North

Saturday March 10, 2018

Final Score
9.200
8.900
§.600
8.300
8.200
7.900
7.300
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.800
6.800
6.750
6.700
§.700
8.400
5.400
6.000

Compstitor #
9.000
3.000
5.000
2000

10.000
6.000
4.000
3.000
2.000
3000
B.0OO
5,000
2000
1.000
8.000
1.000
7.000
2000
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2018 DuPage Valley Varsity Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard East

Marc Le
Alexander Demeris
Shea Rudolph
Aiden Rudolph
Carlos Sandoval
Caonor McBride
Josh Vu

Sean Ohara
Brandon Dao
Sean Mcl.aughin
Lachin Khasanov
Eliiot Rico

Colin Deppert
Alexis Castro
Ryan McConville
Joe Salen
Faizaan Ahmed

Name

Parallel

-
=
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School
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Gienbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard Narth

Saturday March 10, 2618
Bars

Final Score
3.000
8.800
8.800
8.300
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.400
7.000
5.800
6.700
6.600
£6.300
6.200
5.200
6.000
5.400

Competitor #
5.000
2000
10.000
9.000
14.000
8,000
2000
3.000
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2018 DuPage Valley Varsity Gymnasfics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard East

Aiden Rudolph
Marc Le
Alexander Demeris
Shea Rudolph
Conor McBride
Connor Lapano
Ryan McConville
Sean Chara

John Rayo
Haroun Aldaas
Jamelyn Miles
Brandon Dao
Sean McLaughin
Robby Schmaiden
Tony Longo

Joe Solon
Faizaan Ahmed

Name

Horizontal

YT.

o I v Y e T o e T v T v Y o J . T o J s S s [ e Y e I s s Y

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard Souih
Glenbard South
Glenbard North

Saturday March 10, 2018
Bar

Final Score
&.600
8.400
8.200
7.300
7.300
7.200
6.800
§.400
6.300
6.100
5.900
5.600
5.200
5.200
4.800
3.500
3.000

Competitor #
89,000
5.000
2000

10,000
B.OO0
5.000
2000
3000

10,000
B.000
4000
3000
3.000
6,000
5.000
1.000
6.000
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2018 DuPage Valley Varsity Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard East

Name
Marc Le

Alexander Demeris

Shea Rudolph
Sean Chara
Sean MclLaughin
Brandon Dao
Ryan McConville

= N R = Y-

All-Around

School
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard Narth
Glenbard South

FX PH Rings
9.400 7.200 9.100
9.200 7.300 8.500
8.800 8.100 B8.400
8.600 4.700 7.800
7.800 4.100 6,700
6,500 4,900 5,600
7.000 3.400 5.500

Saturday March 10, 2018

Vault PB HMB
8.600 9.000 8.400
8.300 8.800 8.200
8.200 8.800 7.300
8.900 7.400 £.400
7.00C 6.800 5.200
7.100 7.000 5.600
6.750 6.200 6.900

Total
51.700
50.400
48.600
43.900
37.600
36.700
35.750

Competilors #

P W WD Nt



2018 DuPage Valiey JV Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard North Saturday March 10, 2018
Team Totals
Floor  Pommel . Parallel Team
Place School Ex  Hoe KNGS Vault “o- T H.oBar Total
1 Glenbard West 18.500 11.400 19.700 19.600 20.300 48.000 coo0 107.500
2 Glenbard East 12.700 9.300 13.700 18.500 17.800 14.100 oo 90.100

3 Glenbard South 15.800 0.000 0.000 18.400 0.000 0.000 oovo 34.200
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2018 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard North

Name
Aiden Sup
Jonathan Yangas
Omalian Wilson
Jake Heabel
Antaonio Carter
Steve Nguyen
Noah Hanson
Jose Gonzalez
Keivon Caldwell
Efjadji Ndiaye
Saul Esquivel

Floor

~
P,

OO OO OO0 0O0OCo-

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Gienbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenhard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Exercise

Saturday March 10, 2018

Final Score
6.800
6.500
6.500
6.200
6.100
5.200
4.600
3.500
3.200
3.000
1.000

Competitor #
5.000
7.000
2.000
5.000
3.000
4.000
2.000
3.000
1.000
2000
1.000



2018 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard North

P Name
1 Steve Nguyen
2 Yousuf Khan
3 Riley Knapp
4 Thomas-Shadi Voges
5 Jake Heabel
6 Aiden Sup
6 Jose Gonzalez
8 Noah Hanson

Pommel

Yr.
0

[ R e o Y o [ o (Y o |

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West

Saturday March 10, 2018
Horse

Final Score
4.700
3.500
3.400
3.200
3.100
2.800
2.800
1.800

Compstitor #
4.000
3.000
6.000
6.000
5.000
5,000
3.000
2.000
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2018 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard North

Name
Noah Hanson
Uthman Librahim
Jonathan Yangas
Omalian Wilson
Jake Heabel
Steve Nguyen
Aiden Sup
Antonio Carter
Keivon Caldwell
Eljadji Ndiaye
Riley Knapp

=
=
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Vault

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Saturday March 10, 2018

Final Score
6.900
6.900
6.700
6.600
65.200
6.000
6.000
6.000
5.800
5.400
5.300

Competitor #
2000
7.000
7.000
2000
5.000
4.000
5.000
3.000
1.000
2.000
6.000



2018 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard North Saturday March 10, 2018
Parallel Bars

PI. Name Yr. School Final Score Competitor #
1 Noah Hanson 0 Glenbard West £5.900 2,000
2 Aiden Sup 0 Glenbard West 6.800 5,000
3 Jonathan Yangas 0 Glenbard Wast 6.600 7.000
4 Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East 6.400 5000
5 Uthman Librahim 0 Glenbard East 6.000 7.000
6 Jose Gonzalez 0 Glenbard East 5.400 3.000
7 Yousuf Khan 0 Glenbard West 5.000 3000



2018 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard North

PI. Name
1 Uthman Librahim
2 Aiden Sup
3 Noah Hanson
4 Yousuf Khan
5 Jonathan Yangas
8 Riley Knapp
7 Jose Gonzalez

S

Yr.

Lot T e I e I = T e J e e

till Rings

School
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Saturday March 10, 2018

Final Score
7.700
7.300
7.100
5.300
5.000
4.700
1.300

Competitor #
7.000
5.000
2,000
3.000
7.000
6.000
3.000



2018 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard North

Pl Name
1 Yousuf Khan
2 Aiden Sup
3 Jake Heabel
4 Jonathan Yangas
5 Noah Hanson
6 Uthman Librahim
7 Jose Gonzalez

Horizontal

Yr.

0000000

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Saturday March 10, 2018
Bar

Final Scaore
8.300
6.100
5.700
5.600
5.300
5.100
3.30C

Compelitor #
3.000
5.000
5.000
7.000
2.000
7.000
3.000
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2018 DuPage Valley JV Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard North Saturday March 10, 2018
All - Around
Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
Aiden Sup 0 Glenbard West 6,800 2.800 7.30C 6.000 6.800 6.100 35.800
Noah Hanson 0 Glenbard West 4,600 1.800 7.100 6.900 6.900 5.300 32.600
Jake Heabel 0 Glenbard East 6.200 3.100 0.000 6.200 6.400 5.700 27.600

Competitors #

N
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2018 DuPage Valley Varsity Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard East

Marec Le

Sean Ohara
Sean MclLaughin
Jamelyn Miles
Josh Vu

Ryan McConville
Brandon Dao
Joe Solon
Tommy Mendes
David L.ima

Floor Exercise

oS
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Name

School
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard East

Saturday March 10, 2018

Final Score
9.400
8.600
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.000
6,500
6.300
6.000
5.500

Competitor #
5000
3.000
3.000
4.000
2.000
2000
3.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
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2018 DuPage Valley Varsity Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard East

Daniel Eichin
Shea Rudolph

Name

Alexander Demeris

Coley McArdle
Tony L.ongo

George Gonzales

Wasay Ahmed
Colin Deppertt
Brandon Dao
tsaac Kim
Faizaan Ahmed
Sean McLaughin
Ryan McConville

Pommel

Yr.

COoOOOO0OCOoOO00C o000

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard Weast
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard South

Horse

Saturday March 16, 2018

Final Score
8.200
8.100
7.300
6.400
5,800
5.700
5.600
4.900
4,900
4.400
4.300
4.100
3.400

Competitor #
3.000
1C.000
2.000
7.000
5.000
5.000
1.000
4,000
3.000
4,600
B.000
3.000
2.000



Hosted by: Glenbard East
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2018 DuPage Valley Varsity Gymnastics Championship

Name

Marc Le
Alexander Demeris
Shea Rudolph
Caros Sandaval
Sean Ohara

Abu Syed

Sammy Syracuse
John Rayo
Haroun Aldaas
Sean MclLaughin
Colin Deppert
Robby Schmaiden
Eddie Pojman
Brandon Dao
Ryan McConville
Isaac Kim

Still

=
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School
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard Narth

Rings

Saturday March 10, 2018

Final Score
9.100
8.500
8.400
8.300
7.900
7.700
7.600
7.000
6.700
6.700
6.300
6.300
6.200
5.600
5.500
4.800

Competitor #
5.000
2.000

10.000
11.000
3.000
12.000
13.000
10.000
8.000
3.000
4.000
5.000
9.000
3.000
2.000
4.000



2018 DuPage Valley Freshman Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Glenbard North Saturday March 10, 2018
Team Totals
Place Schooal Floor  Pomm Rings  Vault Parallel 12 Bar ™™ Total
Ex. Horse Bars ’ Ded.

1 Glenbard West 12,100 12.500 13.600 18.900 11.300 14.000 oo S2.400
2 Glenbard North 7.900 8.300 9.550 16.200 6.100 8.600 oo D6.650
3 Glenbard East 5.300 7.150 10.400 17.250 5.600 6.800 oooo ©2.500
4 Glenbard South 4500 5.800 2.200 11.400 0.000 0.000 oo0 23.700
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2018 DuPage Valley Freshman Gymnastics Championship
Hosied by: Glenbard North

Grant Williams
Corey Mosher
Daniel Ochowicz
Trevor Daigel
Mark Johnsan
Roderick Yabes
Gavin Schilling
Val Saboriendo
Gic Gianelli
Kobe Gonzalez
Jacob Belencion
Ezquiel Medina
Louden Edwards
AdJ Braun
Angelo Conde
Alex Nguyen
Emanuel Medina

Floor Exercise

Name Y.

SO0 00000000000

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard East

Saturday March 10, 2018

Final Score
4,700
3.900
3.700
3.500
2.500
2.400
2.300
2.000
1.900
1.800
1.800
1.600
1.600
1.400
1.200
1.200
1.000

Competitor #
10.000
5.000
5.000
2.000
2.000
4,000
7.000
1.000
4.000
5000
2.000
3.000
3.000
1.000
6.000
1.000
1.000
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2018 DuPage Valley Freshman Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard Norih

Grant Williams
Gavin Schilling
Corey Mosher
Val Saboriendo
Daniel Ochowicz
Jacob Belencion
l.uis Garcia

Mark Johnson
Alex Nguyen
Kobe Gonzalez
Tommy Tran
Louden Edwards
Ezquiel Medina
Roderick Yabes
Emanuel Medina
Angelo Conde
Gio Gianelli

Pommel

=
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Name

Schaol
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Horse

Saturday March 10, 2018

Final Score
4.800
4.600
3.100
3.000
2,900
2.800
2.700
2.600
2.600
2.550
2.500
2.500
2,400
2.400
2,200
2.100
2.100

Competitor #
10.000
7.000
5.000
1,000
5.000
2000
3.000
2,000
1.000
5.000
$.000
3.600
3.000
4.000
1.000
6.000
4.000
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2018 DuPage Valley Freshman Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard North

Trevor Daigel
Grant Williams
Daniel Ochowicz
AJd Braun

Gavin Schilling
Kobe Gonzalez
Ezquiel Medina
Gio Gianelli
Jeremiah Lanzillo
Angelo Conde
Jacob Belencion
Louden Edwards
Emanuel Medina
Alex Nguyen
Mark Johnson
Roderick Yabes

Name

Still

-
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Scheot
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Gienbard East
Glenbard East
Gienbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Gienbard North

Rings

Saturday March 10, 2018

Final Score
4,900
4.800
4.500
3.800
3.700
3.600
3.500
3.300
3.000
2.800
2.550
2.500
2.400
2.300
2.200
1.800

Competitor #
2.000
10000
5.000
1000
7.000
5.000
3.000
4.000
4.000
6.000
2.000
3.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
4.000
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2018 DuPage Valley Freshman Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard North

Grant Williams
Corey Maosher
Gavin Schilling
Mark Johnson
Gio Gianelli
Trevor Daigel
Kobe Gonzalez
Daniel Ochowicz
AJ Braun
Ezquiel Medina
Alex Nguyen
Val Saboriendo
Roderick Yahes
Emanuel Medina
Angelo Conde
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Name

Vault

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard South
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

Saturday March 10, 2018

Final Score
6.400
6.300
6.200
6.100
6.000
5.800
5.750
5.700
5.600
5.500
5.500
5.300
5.000
4.400
1.000

Competitor #
10.000
5.000
7.060
2000
4.000
2.000
5000
5.000
1.000
3.000
1.000
1.000
4.000
1.000
8.000
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2018 DuPage Valley Freshman Gymnastics Championship
Hested by: Glenbard North

Grant Williams
Trevor Daigel
Gavin Schilling
Daniel Ochowicz
Ashion Schulze
Kobe Gonzalez
Louden Edwards
Roderick Yabes
Gio Gianelli
Ezquiet Medina
Emanuel Medina
Jeremiah Lanzillo
Angelo Conde

Name

Horizontal

<
=

OO0 O0OO0CO00O00C OO0 :

Schoal
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard MNorth
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Glenbard East

Saturday March 10, 2018

Bar

Final Score
5.100
4.600
4.300
3.900
3.600
2.800
2.600
2.100
2.000
2.000
1.100
1.000
1.000

Competitor #
10.000
2,000
7.000
5.000
8.000
5.000
3.000
4.000
4.000
3.000
1,000
4.000
6.00C



Place
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2018 DuPage Valley Freshman Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Glenbard North

Name
Grant Williams
Daniel Ochowicz
Gavin Schiliing
Kobe Gonzalez
Gio Gianelli
Ezquiel Medina
Roderick Yabes
Emanuel Medina
Angelo Conde

L4
a

D000 T OO ]

All - Around

School
Glenbard West
Glenbard North
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Glenbard East

FX PH Rings
4,760 4,800 4,800
3,700 2.900 4,500
2,300 4.600 3,700
1.800 2.550 3.600
1.8C0 2.100 3.300
1.600 2.400 3.500
2.400 2.400 1.900
1.000 2.200 2.400
1.200 2.100 2.800

Saturday March 10, 2018

Vault
6.400
5.700
6.200
5.750
6.000
5.500
5.000
4.400
1.000

PB
4.000
2.500
2.000
1.600
1.900
2.000
1.700
1.100
1.700

HB
5,160
3.900
4.360
2.860
2.000
2.000
2.100
1.100
1.060

Total
29.800
23.200
23.100
18.100
17.200
17.000
15.500
12.200

9.800

Competitors #
1

S owk ) O YO



